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PROGR A M

PRELUDE	 Huw R. Lewis
	 Professor of Music

INVOCATION	 Rev. Dr. Trygve D. Johnson
	 Hinga-Boersma Dean of the Chapel

WELCOME	 Cady W. Short-Thompson
	 Provost

ANNOUNCEMENT OF SPECIAL PRIZES AND AWARDS	 Dennis N. Voskuil
	 Interim President

ANNOUNCEMENT OF ALL-CAMPUS AWARDS
AND SPECIAL SENIOR AWARDS	 Dennis N. Voskuil

ANNOUNCEMENT OF MORTAR BOARD 
AND PHI BETA KAPPA MEMBERS	 Dennis N. Voskuil

ANNOUNCEMENT OF 
DEPARTMENTAL PRIZES AND AWARDS	 Cady W. Short-Thompson
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SPECI A L PR IZES A N D AWA R DS
Beckman Scholarship Alicia M. Bostwick
   Skylar P. Sundquist
Center for Ministry Studies
 Lilly Scholars  Benjamin K. Davison
   Heather L. DeBoer
   Emily Downs
   Anne C. Elzinga
   Alissa A. Frazee
   Chase W. Pearce
   Corinne E. Qualkinbush
   Eugene P. Ryan
   Victoria M. Swift
Dean for the Arts and Humanities Award Jonathan D. Bading
Dean of Students
 Community Service Award  Nicholas D. Parliament
    Jamelah Z. Travis
 Peter Bol Award  Abigail Gurka
    Karina Nazario
 Greek Leadership Award  Diana Cortés
    David N. White
Fulbright Scholarship  Joshua Chun Wah Kam
 Alternate  Joshua W. Briggs
    Alexandra N. DeJongh

  Anna G. Van Deelen
    Natalie M. Vela
Jurries Family Vienna Summer School Award Grace S. Commire*
   Maya R. FrostBrophy*
   Hannah M. Town-Bowen*
Andrew W. Mellon Foundation Scholars in the
 Arts and Humanities Jonathan D. Bading*
 Raven Bouvier*
 Joshua Chun Wah Kam*
 Carolyn C. Ellis*
 Alejandra Gómez Limón*
 Grace E. Hulderman*
 Anna Jones*
 Rachel C. Kennedy*
 Ellen Messner*
 Gianna F. Ramirez*
   Nia R. Stringfellow*
NSF Graduate Research Fellowship Joshua Nkonge
Paul Norman Timmer Memorial Award Samuel T. Jansen
George and Joan Zuidema Award for Excellence in 
 Undergraduate Student Research Landon J. Brower

*Award presented at another ceremony

Semi-finalists
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H-Club Blankets*

*Award presented at another ceremony

Rachel R. Anderson
Paige R. Baker
Michael W. Barnett
Mallory A. Beswick 
Grant G. Brogan 
Nicholas F. Brohl
Erin E. Brophy
Landon J. Brower 
Brian P. Brown
Danny N. Carrasco 
Erin C. Caton 
Michael Custer
Emily A. Deane
Luke G. Dreyer
Leah Dunlap
Brandon Ellsworth
Charlie T. Emmert
Justin M. Fairfield
Haley D. Fischman
Darren Ford
Kevin Franz
Alissa A. Frazee
Kyle P. Funk
Madison Geers 
Kristin Godwin
Connor S. Grimes
Alexis R. Guttilla
Sophia E. Hackett
Courtney A. Haitsma
Dante T. Hawkins
William R. Henkel
Julia Hines
Amie A. Hixon
Kade P. Hoeksema
Codey A. Houts
Hannah Howard
John R. Hunger
Jacob H. Jansen
Sarah A. Jones
Sydney S. Jones

Jonathan D. Bading
James N. Fixx
Natalie D. Fulk
Kierney M. Johnson
Ellen Messner
Kim P. Nguyen
Emily S. O’Connor

Megan C. Klintworth
Alex J. Knorp 
Jake Kozlowski
Chris Leigh
Mallory L. Luke
Haley Muller
Sierra A. Mutschler
Chloe M. Palajac
Jacob A. Pardonnet
Benjamin G. Pederson
Natalie A. Rahrig
Heather E. Randall
Hayley S. Reitsma 
Alison Rich 
Mason D. Rosado
Matthew Ruff
Rachel M. Satkiewicz 
Jacquelyn J. Schwark 
Katie Singer
Kurtis J. Slenk
Hayden S. Smith 
Adrienne A. Smith
Tymi K. Staub
Zach Telfor
Allison D. Utting
Jacob C. VanderVeen
Alex L. VanVleet
Jonathan S. Ware
Ashley M. Warner
Joseph T. Watson
Rachael N. Webb
Kyle Weck
Griffin H. Weigl
David N. White
Joey Williams
Alexandra M. Wittenbach 
Brandon Wolliston 
Michael F. Wurster
Jakob J. Zanski
Sarah Zieschang

Rebecca J. Palomino
Megan E. Popp
Marissa C. Ruehl
Nola P. Tolsma
Collin R. Wassilak
Benjamin J. Zaccaria 

Chapel Choir Exemplary Service Awards*
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Senior Sigma Xi Research Awards*

Biology
Jonathan J. Alvaro
Caroline B. Barrett
Julia J. Berlin
Molly Bishop
Amber K. Bosch
Joshua W. Briggs
Landon J. Brower
Madison M. Buckner
Morgan K. Cinader
Jacob L. Conroy
Erin J. Doolittle
Monica P. Elliott
Brandon L. Ellsworth
Joseph B. Fifer
Haley D. Fischman
Kevin Franz
Jessica D. Guillaume
Alexis R. Guttilla
Abagail O. Jeavons
Clara R. Jurik
Emily J. Kain
Daniel J. Kosiba
Adam H. Krahn
Christopher J. Kruger
Nolan P. Ladd
Alyssa M. Machay
Brandon K. Miller
Spencer A. Morgan
Trevor J. Parrett
Abbygayle Parshall
Lindsey M. Porter
Katherine M. Reed
Hayley S. Reitsma
Jada Royer
Nicholas B. Rozema
Philip Versluis
Collin R. Wassilak
Sarah Zieschang
Chemistry
Grace C. Ahlgrim
Landon J. Brower
Meghan Campbell
Daniel E. Clark
Kyle B. Cushman
Shannon M. Degnan
Gabriella D. Dyke
Kevin Franz
Amanda G. Gibson
Sean R. Gitter

Alexis R. Guttilla
Austin L. Gutting
Jacob H. Jansen
Clara R. Jurik
Isiaha M. Kyles
Nolan P. Ladd
Sieun Ruth Lee
Mallory L. Luke
Brandon K. Miller
Andrew M. Ochs
Trevor J. Parrett
Matthew Petrovich
Katherine M. Reed
Jada Royer
Nicholas B. Rozema
Isaac Rusch
Maxwell T. Sievers
Jamelah Z. Travis
Shannon M. Urbanik
Philip Versluis
Anna L. Washburn
Collin R. Wassilak
Eric P. Weeda
Yong Chul Yoon
Computer Science
Melissa K. Bazany
Natalie G. Boardway
Amber L. Carnahan
Joanie E. Davis
Cordell Engbers
Meredith Lind
Andrew W. Rot
Engineering
Jorge Benitez
Natalie A. Deering
Brooke P. Draggoo
Kathleen E. Finn
Connor D. Gentry
Sean R. Gitter
Chan-Young Hwang
Anthony Nguyen
Anne B. O’Donnell
Nicholas Olen
Jacob W. Pledger
Justin T. Richardson
Shannon M. Urbanik
Eric P. Weeda
Geological & 
Environmental Sciences
Erin E. Brophy

Brooke D. Mattson
Dane C. Peterson
McKenzie L. Stock
Mathematics
Russell P. Houpt
Elizabeth W. Orians
Benjamin G. Pederson
Sarah Seckler
Neuroscience
Garrett Fogo
Nicole Meyer
Nicholas Rozema
Natalie M. Vela
Nursing
Sydney A. Dippel
Morgan E. Locker
Sarah M. Melby
Naomi M. Scott
Blair E. Vanderkin
Jorgie M. Watson
Physics
Daniel E. Clark
Else A. Rensmo
Caleb M. Sword
Yong Chul Yoon
Psychology
Alyssa Arens
Jon Chiczewski
Juliette E. Collins
Erin E. Freiburger
Amanda G. Gibson
Linnea Hjelm
Russell P. Houpt
Jillian P. Isett
Lakna B. Jayasinghe
Allison T. Johnson
Alexandra J. Knorp
Samuel N. Kuiper
Kayla A. Liggett
Marianne E. Lohrstorfer
Marissa S. Lozser
Carolina K. Marshall
Nicholas D. Parliament
Trevor M. Sooy
Reagan C. Spindler
Tymi K. Staub
Curissa C. Sutherland-Smith
Allie N. Thiel
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A L L - CA MPUS AWA R DS

Academy of American Poets Award		  Amber L. Carnahan*

American Association of University Women Award	 Katie J. Golnek

Southland Medal (Gerrit H. Albers Gold Medal)	 Amanda G. Gibson
John Schouten Award		  Alison Rich
			   Hayley S. Reitsma

Otto Vander Velde All-Campus Award	 Zachary Telfor

SPECI A L SEN IOR AWA R DS

AATF Outstanding Senior in French Award	 N’dong (Aimee) A. Abeme*
Academic Excellence Award		  Rachel R. Anderson*
			   Mahalia Damm*
			   Matiana Medrano*
			   Joshua Nkonge*
Christ-Centered Award		  Andrea Ramirez*
			   Nia R. Stringfellow*
Diversity and Inclusion Award		  Diana Cortés
			   Angelique M. Hines
			   Sieun Ruth Lee
Extra Mile Award		  Anthony Nguyen*
			   Lucely Reyes*
			   Jada Royer*
			   Brandon Wolliston*
Global Awareness and Involvement Award	 Ismael A. Byers*
			   Alejandra Gómez Limón*
			   Sinwoo Lee*
			   Naomi M. Scott*
Student Leadership, Service, and Advocacy Award	 Maria G. Garcia Reyes
			   Alejandra Gómez Limón
			   Curissa Sutherland-Smith
Paul G. Fried Prize in International Education	 Ismael A. Byers
Technos International Prize		  Sinwoo Lee
			   Brandon Wolliston
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Alyssa Brooke Arens
Jonathan D. Bading
Taylor Alexandra Bailey
Melissa Katherine Bazany
Julia Jean Berlin
Michaela Davis Biegner
Landon James Brower
Madison Marie Buckner
Joseph Michael Bustamante IV
Meghan Elise Campbell
Daniel Eric Clark
Juliette Elizabeth Collins
Natalie Ann Deering
Alexandra N. DeJongh
Kylie M. DeKryger
Brooke P. Draggoo
Abigail Leigh Durán
Monica Pauline Elliott
Kathleen Elizabeth Finn
Kevin Connor Franz
Erin E. Freiburger
Natalie Darlene Fulk
Amanda Gail Gibson
Alexis Raven Guttilla
Linnea Laine Hjelm
Russell P. Houpt
Grace E. Hulderman
Hilary Marie Hunsberger
Regan Elizabeth Jekkals
Emily Jordan Kain
Katrin B. Kelley
Rachel Caroline Kennedy
Daniel J. Kosiba

Adam Haines Krahn
Christopher J. Kruger
Nolan Patrick Ladd
Sieun Ruth Lee
Morgan E. Locker
Marissa Sharon Lozser
Angelina Maria Morelli
Gabriella Margaret Mucci
Kristen Marie Noack
Kaley A. Obney
Nicholas D. Parliament
Theaphania Ann Patterson
Ivy Olivia Peterson
Alison Aschom Rich
Autumn Elizabeth Roth
Eugene Patrick Ryan
Allison L. Schultz
Maxwell Turner Sievers
Daria Suzanne Solomon
Genevieve M. Sponseller
Caleb Michael Sword
Kaelyn Grace Tarsa
Julia Ann Toren
Emily B. Ureste
Blair Elizabeth Vanderkin
Deana M. Velandra
Philip Peter Versluis II
Madison T. Veverka
Rachael Nicole Webb
Brookelyn Victoria Wharton
Gabrielle Rebecca Werner
Leigh Isabel Wynveen
Yong Chul Yoon

Kirstin E. Anderson
Eliza G. Beird
Amanda P. Bentley
Jake T. Birkhaug
Ciara E. Brennan
Rachel L. Brumagin
Alexa J. Bushong
Isabel T. Bustamante
Rebecca L. Chema
Catherine C. Coddington
Abby E. Couwenhoven
John A. DeMaagd
Monika E. DeWitt
Riley M. Draper
Addison M. Duda

Hannah M. Duiven
Daniel P. Foy
Irene A. Gerrish
Max Huffman
Addison H. Huss
Rebecca L. Johnson
Emma M. Jones
Grace E. Kunkel
Allison R. LoPrete
Sarah E. Lundy
Madison L. Lynema
Jaclynn E. Malson
Justin L. Merriman
Derrick Obiri-Yeboah
Matthew Olson

Abigail B. Rachor
Analise R. Sala
Mackenzie A. Schmidt
Matthew Schuiling
Emily E. Sherburn
Murphy Stadelmaier
Samantha Stall
Jacob Stid
Tristan D. Tobias
Hannah M. Town-Bowen
Heather Troester
Allison J. VanderStoep
Lillianne J. Vogt
Alexandra R. Vroom
Carolyn Williams

MORTA R BOA R D *

PHI BETA K A PPA*
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DEPA RT M EN TA L PR IZES A N D AWA R DS

Art and Art History
	 Stanley Harrington Art Award		  Cherish J. Joe
		  Krisia M. Rosa
	 John Montgomery Wilson Award in Art History	 Madeleine C. Zimmerman
	 Herman Miller Art Award	 Hannah E. Jacobs
	 Jon F Kay Awards		  Brianna M. Derfiny
		  Brianne Munch
		  Kelly J. Ocock
		  Audrey G. Salata
Biology
	 Cronkite Scholar in Biological Research	 Abby E. Couwenhoven*
	 Biology Book Award		  Julia Wilson
		  Grace Zwiers
	 Paul de Kruif Writing Award for Biology	 Morgan K. Cinader
		  Riley M. Draper
		  Daniel J. Kosiba
		  Christopher J. Kruger
		  Lindsey M. Porter
	 Wolterink Prize in Biology	 Micaela M. Wells
	 Biology Service Award	 Abagail O. Jeavons
		  Abbygayle Parshall
	 Patterson Memorial Prize in Biology	 Adam H. Krahn
		  Philip Versluis
Biochemistry
	 Undergraduate Award for Achievement
		  in Biochemistry 		  Adam H. Krahn*
				    Sieun Ruth Lee*
Chemistry
	 First-Year Chemistry Book Award		  Kimberly L. Breyfogle*
			   Lilly A. Hemesath*
	 ACS Analytical Award 		  Sieun Ruth Lee*
	 ACS Inorganic Award for Outstanding Performance	 Ashley Trojniak*	
	 Organic Chemistry Book Award		  Alicia M. Bostwick*
			   Alexander J. Osterbaan*
	 Physical Chemistry Award		   John C. Peterson*
			   Else Amanda Rensmo*
			   Anna L. Washburn*
	 ACS Organic Award	 Meghan Campbell*
	 Drs. Eugene C. and Elaine Z. Jekel Award 	 Sarah C. Bonema*
	 Chemistry Department Award for Excellence	 Daniel E. Clark
			   Kevin Franz
			   Philip Versluis
			   Yong Chul Yoon
	 Chemistry Department Service Award	 Meghan Campbell
			   Lindsey M. Porter
	 Hope Chemistry Senior Award for Research	 Landon J. Brower
			   Kyle B. Cushman
	 Almon T. Godfrey Prize in Chemistry	 Sieun Ruth Lee
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Communication
	 A.A. Raven Prize in Communication	 Diana Córtes
	 J. Ackerman Coles Award in Communication	 Courtney M. Kuemin
	 Theodore Nielsen Award		  Andrew P. Fortier	
	 Lambda Pi Eta Book Award		  Melissa K. Bazany
			   Emma N. Chester
Computer Science
	 Russell J. Kraay Award in Computer Science	 Michael A. Kiley
			   Mark P. Powers
	 Boundy Computer Science Award		  Joanie E. Davis
			   Nathan J. Gingrich
	 Computer Science Senior Prize		  Joseph M. Bustamante
Dance
	 Florence Cavanaugh Dance Award		 Emma A. Fowler
	 DeLong Senior Dance Award for
		  Outstanding Achievement in Dance	 Kendra J. DeFazio
			   Emily P. Mejicano-Gormley
	 Kurtze Wickersheimer Dance Performance	 Kendra J. DeFazio
Economics and Business
	 Baker Scholars		  Joseph R. Dawson*
				    Olivia L. McCalla*
				    Cassidy F. Merten*
				    Caleb R. Miller*
				    Alissa N. Smith*
				    Kelly VanderPloeg*
				    Christopher T. Wood*
	 Award for Outstanding Junior Economics Student	 Thomas Kouwe*
	 Steve M. Kupres Business Leadership Award	 Alexis B. Cutler*
			   Zachary Gebben*
			   Jason K. Gomory*
			   Kiersten Meyerhuber*
	 Crowe Horwath LLC Junior
		  Accounting Student Award	 Justin S. Folkert*
	 Hendrix Junior Award		  Tyler D. Webb*
	 Award for Outstanding Accounting Student	 Matthew T. Rose*
			   Peter E. Ross*
	 Allan C. Kinney Memorial Award		 Kade P. Hoeksema
			   Christopher Leigh
			   Julia A. Toren
	 Muiderman Senior Award		  Genevieve M. Sponseller
			   Anna G. Van Deelen
	 Economics and Business Faculty Recognition Award 
		  in Memory of C. Kendrick Gibson	 Angelina M. Morelli
			   Kristen M. Noack
			   Ivy O. Peterson
Education
	 Elizabeth Vanderbush Award in Education	 Alexa J. Bushong*	
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	 Catherine Morrison ’89 Junior Science	
		  and Math Education Book Awards	 Kristin V. Anderson*
				    Regan E. Jekkals*
				    Jacquelyn J. Schwark*
				    Abby E. Visser*
	 Marguerite E. Kinkema Special Education Award	 Carley L. Wooster
	 Catherine Morrison ’89 Senior Science Education Award
		  Elementary		  Regan E. Jekkals
		  Secondary		  Nathan L. Townsend
	 Catherine Morrison ’89 Senior Math Education Award	 Elizabeth W. Orians
Engineering
	 Freshman Engineering Prize		  Christian A. Forester
			   Rachel M. Foy
	 Senior Engineering Prize		  Brooke P. Draggoo
	 The VanPutten Engineering Design Prize	 Ross W. Newland
English
	 George Birkhoff English Prize	 Roger D. Veldman*
	 Erika Brubaker ’92 Award for Promising
		  Achievement in the Study of Literature	 Leah Asen*
				    Isabel T. Bustamante*
				    Annika R. Gidley*
				    Aine E. O’Connor*
				    Brenda A. Ramirez*
				    Rachel C. Schaller*
				    Mitchell T. Van Acker*
				    Brenner A. Wallace*
	 William Eerdmans Poetry Prize		  Shanley E. Smith*
	 William Eerdmans Prose Prize		  Julia P. Kirby*
	 Stephenson First-Year Writing Prize	 Emma L. Barnhart*
	 Sandrene Schutt Award for Proficiency in Literature	 Kaley A. Obney*
	 John D. Cox Award in Shakespeare Studies	 Mitchell T. Van Acker*
	 Erika Brubaker ’92 Awards for Proficiency in Literature	 Melanie G. Burkhardt
				    Anne L. Oxendine
	 Clarence DeGraaf English Award		  Joseph M. Bustamante
	 Stephen I. Hemenway Award for Promising  
		  Achievement in English Teaching	 Theaphania A. Patterson
				    Lauren P. Sweers
				    Brookelyn V. Wharton
	 Louis and Mary Jean Lotz Prize in Creative Writing	 Madison T. Veverka
	 Jennifer Young Award in Creative Writing  
	 and Literature		  Grace E. Hulderman
				    Akia N. Smith
Geological & Environmental Sciences
	 Tulip City Gem and Mineral Club Award	 Erin E. Brophy*
	 Ancient Mystic Order of the Trilobite Award	 Jacob P. VanderRoest
	 Faculty Book Award		  Jacob T. Stid
	 Michael Visscher Memorial Book Award	 Cleveland E. Tarp
	 Reinking Memorial Scholarship		  Max Huffman
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History
	 Phi Alpha Theta Freshmen Book Award	 Kayla J. Beckley*
			   Gisa Gatera*
			   Reed G. Hanson*

Stephanie A. Heidel*
			   Emma C. Holman*
			   Kylee A. Krogman*
			   Andrew D. Porter*
			   Bryce R. Robinson*
			   Peyton J. Scogin*
			   Thomas F. Stukey*
	 Phi Alpha Theta Sophmore Book Award 	 Daniel F. Clyde*
			   Kiley S. Corcoran*
			   Matthew Gentry*
			   Katheryn A. Irwin*

McKenna L. Stam*
			   Mackenzie L. Walter*
	 Robert L. Melka Memorial Award		 Aine E. O’Connor
	 Metta J. Ross History Prize		  Avery M. Lowe
	 Ray De Young History Prize		  Hannah G. Brockway
	 Miles Award in Law		  Natalie D. Fulk
	 Future History Teacher Prize		  Allison D. Utting
Kinesiology
	 Exercise Science Major of the Year		 Summer S. Besteman*
				    Rachael Webb*
	 SHAPE Award		  Michael W. Barnett*
	 Susan Allie Physical Education Award 	 Catherine J. Spaulding*
	 Kathleen White ’76 Memorial Award 	 Alison Rich*
	 Human Kinetics Junior Book Award 
		  in Athletic Training		  Melanie J. Weesies
	 Miner Stegenga Award		  Victoria Swift
	 Alvin W. Vanderbush Student Athlete Award	 Brandon L. Ellsworth
				    Hayden S. Smith
	 Lawrence “Doc” Green Award in Athletic Training	 Madison E. Roskuszka 
	 Dorothy and Russell Siedentop Award	 Luke G. Dreyer
				    Madison Geers
	 William and Mabel Vanderbilt Sr. Family Award	 Mallory A. Beswick
Mathematics
	 Dorothy Grace Renzema Moore Award
		  for Excellence in Math and Music	 Meredith G. Rinke*
	 John H. Kleinheksel Mathematics Award	 Christian A. Forester
			   Brandon Fuller
			   Keri L. Haddrill
			   Claire D. Hallock
			   Devin Hiemstra
			   Alyssa M. O’Donohue
			   Alexander J. Osterbaan
			   Kyra D. Ross
			   Forest D. Rulison
	 Albert E. Lampen Mathematics Prize 	 Russell P. Houpt
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Modern and Classical Languages
	 Ruth W. Todd Classics		  Meghan Campbell*
	 Delta Phi Alpha Book Prize		  Emily Downs*
	 Marguerite Prins French Award		  Lauren M. Perry*
	 Edward J. Wolters Classics Award		  Sarah E. Anderson*
	 Eta Sigma Phi Book Prize		  Rebecca Palomino*
	 Barbara E. Geeting Memorial Award in German	 Brittany A. Evans*
	 French Faculty Book Award		  Thomas Ritzman*
	 Spanish Faculty Award		  Alyssa Arens*
			   Abigail Harlow*
	 CAMWS Award		  Nicholas L. Schanhals*
	 Japanese Faculty Award		  Gabrielle L. McLaren*
	 John T. Quinn Memorial Prize in Classics	 Abagail O. Jeavons
	 Laura Alice Boyd Memorial Award in German	 Marissa S. Lozser
	 Linda D. Palmer Memorial Award in French	 Alexandra N. DeJongh
	 Martin N. Ralph Memorial Award in Spanish	 Emily M. Larkin
Music
	 Music Education Senior Achievement Award	 Hannah J. Dirkse*
	 Wind Ensemble Achievement Award	 Hannah J. Dirkse*
			   Claire N. Martin*
	 Anthony Kooiker Award		  Hannah J. Dirkse*	
	 Roger Rietberg Chapel Choir Award 	 Megan E. Popp*
	 Robert W. Cavanaugh Senior Music Award	 Hannah J. Dirkse
Nursing
	 Pre-Nursing Award		  Ashleigh M. Thomas
	 Sophomore Nursing Award		  Sara L. Rose
	 Junior Nursing Award		  Trinity M. Knight
	 Senior Nursing Award		  Morgan E. Locker
	 Christian Service Award		  Sarah M. Melby
	 Miriam Joyce Van Eyl Award		  Alyssa R. Adams
Philosophy
	 Charles E. Lake Memorial Prize for Philosophical Promise
		  First Year		  Kimberly L. Breyfogle
				    Reuben Wilson
		  Sophomore		  Alyssa M. O’Donohue
	 Charles E. Lake Junior Prize in Philosophy	 Micaela M. Wells
	 Charles E. Lake Memorial Prize in Philosophy 	 Juliette E. Collins
	 James B. Allis Philosophia Award 		  Shannon J. Moloney
				    McKenzie L. Stock
Physics
	 Freshmen Physics Award		  William G. Zywicki*
	 Douwe B. Yntema Prize		  Caleb M. Sword
				    Yong Chul Yoon
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Political Science
	 James M. Zoetewey Political Science Book Awards	 Faith M. Brown*
				    Natalie D. Fulk*
				    Emily C. Marino*
				    Kameron J. Miller*
				    Anna K. Peterson*
				    Bianca K. Reyes Alvarenga*
				    Scott C. Thomas*
				    John M. Vander Vliet*
				    Dylan M. Wyckoff*
				    Camryn E. Zeller*
	 Renze Lyle Hoeksema Prize in Political Science	 Kirstin E. Anderson*
				    Gabrielle L. Barber*
				    Madeline M. Shupe*
	 James Dyke van Putten Political Science Prize	 Katrin B. Kelley
				    Leigh I. Wynveen
	 Robert Elder Jr. Washington Honors Semester Award	 Michaela Biegner
				    Sinwoo Lee
	 Jack E. Holmes International Engagement Award 	 Samuel T. Jansen
Psychology
	 Christopher James Stringer, Jr. Memorial Scholarship	 Heather L. DeBoer
				    Selena J. Quintanilla
Religion
	 Religion Scholarship		  Benjamin J. Davison*
				    Allison R. LoPrete*
	 Sloan-Stegeman Mission Prize		  Hannah J. Braak
	 John Richard Vander Wilt Award		  Anne C. Elzinga
				    Eugene Ryan
	 Allen D. Verhey Memorial Prize for Faithful Scholarship	 Shannon J. Moloney
Sociology/Social Work
	 Senior Social Work Award		  Gabrielle R. Werner
	 Jeanette Gustafson Memorial Gift		  Kylie M. DeKryger
			   Abigail L. Duran

Emily B. Ureste
	 Senior Sociology Award		  Katie S. Cruz
Theatre
	 Theatre Department Freshmen Award	 Riley H. Wilson*
	 Theatre Department Sophomore Award	 Rebecca G. Barth*
				    Emily C. Sandstedt*
	 Theatre Department Junior		  Megan R. Clark*
				    Katrina N. Dykstra*
	 Theatre Department Senior Prize		  Elizabeth G. Schonfeld
				    Akia N. Smith
	 Brad Williams Memorial Award		  Kierney M. Johnson




